Statement of Changes in Equity

From
From
From

01/01/2010 To 12/31/2010
01/01/2009 To 12/31/2009
01/01/2008 To 12/31/2008

(Unit: Won)

Accounts

Capital Stock

Capital Surplus

Capital Adjustments

Accumulated Other Comp
rehensive Income

Retained Earnings or Accu
mulated Deficit

Total Equity

2008.01.01 (beginning)

5,391,000,000

4,905,370,620

(1,231,459,621)

707,520,422

26,641,869,099

36,414,300,520

Retained Earnings After
Prior Period Adjustments

26,641,869,099

36,414,300,520

Dividends

(208,859,480)

(208,859,480)

Retained Earnings After
Appropriations

26,641,869,099

36,414,300,520

New Account for Total E
quity

Purchase of Treasury Sto
ck

(96,962,415)

(96,962,415)

New Account for Total E

quity(3)

56,038,243

56,038,243

New Account for Total E
quity(2)

(7,602,287)

(7,602,287)

New Account for Total E
quity(4)

Gains on Valuation of A
vailable for Sale Securiti
es

24,826,083

24,825,083

Losses on Valuation of A
vailable for Sale Securiti
es

(75,417,534)

(75,417,534)

Gains on Valuation of Eq
uity Method Securities

Losses on Valuation of E
quity Method Securities

Revaluation Reserve Cap
ital Surplus Statement C
hanges Equity Total

899,539,373

Gains Foreign Currency
Translation Statement Ch
anges Equity Total

Losses Foreign Currency
Translation Statement C
hanges Equity Total

Net Income or Loss

4,570,775,311

4,570,775,311

2008.12.31 (end)

5,391,000,000

4,905,370,620

(1,231,459,621)

656,927,971

31,212,644,410

40,934,483,380

2009.01.01 (beginning)

5,391,000,000

4,905,370,620

(1,231,459,621)

707,520,422

26,641,869,099

36,414,300,520

Retained Earnings After
Prior Period Adjustments

26,641,869,099

36,414,300,520

Dividends

Retained Earnings After
Appropriations

26,641,869,099

36,414,600,520

New Account for Total E
quity

Purchase of Treasury Sto
ck

New Account for Total E
quity(3)

77,041,330

77,041,330

New Account for Total E
quity(2)

(8,656,793)

(8,656,793)

New Account for Total E
quity(4)

(17,784,722)

(17,784,722)

Gains on Valuation of A
vailable for Sale Securiti
es

114,167,652

114,167,652

Losses on Valuation of A
vailable for Sale Securiti
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es

Gains on Valuation of Eq
uity Method Securities

Losses on Valuation of E
quity Method Securities

Revaluation Reserve Cap
ital Surplus Statement C
hanges Equity Total

Gains Foreign Currency
Translation Statement Ch
anges Equity Total

Losses Foreign Currency
Translation Statement C
hanges Equity Total

Net Income or Loss

16,216,004,476

16,216,004,476

2009.12.31 (end)

5,391,000,000

4,896,713,827

(1,172,203,013)

821,688,074

42,857,873,575

52,795,072,463

2010.01.01 (beginning)

5,391,000,000

4,896,713,827

(1,172,203,013)

821,688,074

42,857,873,575

52,795,072,463

Retained Earnings After
Prior Period Adjustments

Dividends

(1,044,864,200)

(1,044,864,200)

Retained Earnings After
Appropriations

41,813,009,375

51,750,208,263

New Account for Total E
quity

Purchase of Treasury Sto
ck

New Account for Total E
quity(3)

193,657,423

193,657,423

New Account for Total E
quity(2)

172,479,531

172,479,531

New Account for Total E
quity(4)

17,784,722

17,784,722

Gains on Valuation of A
vailable for Sale Securiti
es

77,851,299

77,851,299

Losses on Valuation of A
vailable for Sale Securiti
es

Gains on Valuation of Eq
uity Method Securities

Losses on Valuation of E
quity Method Securities

Revaluation Reserve Cap
ital Surplus Statement C
hanges Equity Total

Gains Foreign Currency
Translation Statement Ch
anges Equity Total

Losses Foreign Currency
Translation Statement C
hanges Equity Total

Net Income or Loss

7,410,941,299

7,410,941,299

2010.12.31 (end)

5,391,000,000

5,069,193,358

(960,760,868)

899,539,373

49,223,950,674

59,622,922,537
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