Statement of Changes in Equity

From 01/01/2010 To 12/31/2010 From 01/01/2009 To 12/31/2009 From 01/01/2008 To 12/31/2008

(Unit: Won)

Accounts	Capital Stock	Capital Surplus	Capital Adjustments	Accumulated Other Comp rehensive Income	Retained Earnings or Accumulated Deficit	Total Equity
2008.01.01 (beginning)	5,391,000,000	4,905,370,620	(1,231,459,621)	707,520,422	26,641,869,099	36,414,300,520
Retained Earnings After Prior Period Adjustments					26,641,869,099	36,414,300,520
Dividends					(208,859,480)	(208,859,480)
Retained Earnings After Appropriations					26,641,869,099	36,414,300,520
New Account for Total E						
Purchase of Treasury Sto			(96,962,415)			(96,962,415)
New Account for Total E quity(3)			56,038,243			56,038,243
New Account for Total E quity(2)		(7,602,287)				(7,602,287)
New Account for Total E quity(4)						
Gains on Valuation of A vailable for Sale Securiti es				24,826,083		24,825,083
Losses on Valuation of A vailable for Sale Securiti es				(75,417,534)		(75,417,534)
Gains on Valuation of Equity Method Securities						
Losses on Valuation of E quity Method Securities						
Revaluation Reserve Cap ital Surplus Statement C hanges Equity Total				899,539,373		
Gains Foreign Currency Translation Statement Ch anges Equity Total						
Losses Foreign Currency Translation Statement C hanges Equity Total						
Net Income or Loss					4,570,775,311	4,570,775,311
2008.12.31 (end)	5,391,000,000	4,905,370,620	(1,231,459,621)	656,927,971	31,212,644,410	40,934,483,380
2009.01.01 (beginning)	5,391,000,000	4,905,370,620	(1,231,459,621)	707,520,422	26,641,869,099	36,414,300,520
Retained Earnings After Prior Period Adjustments					26,641,869,099	36,414,300,520
Dividends						
Retained Earnings After Appropriations					26,641,869,099	36,414,600,520
New Account for Total E quity						
Purchase of Treasury Sto						
New Account for Total E quity(3)			77,041,330			77,041,330
New Account for Total E quity(2)		(8,656,793)				(8,656,793)
New Account for Total E quity(4)			(17,784,722)			(17,784,722)
Gains on Valuation of A vailable for Sale Securiti es				114,167,652		114,167,652
Losses on Valuation of A vailable for Sale Securiti						

es	I	i	İ	ĺ	İ	
Gains on Valuation of Eq						
uity Method Securities						
Losses on Valuation of E quity Method Securities						
Revaluation Reserve Cap						
ital Surplus Statement C hanges Equity Total						
Gains Foreign Currency Translation Statement Ch anges Equity Total						
Losses Foreign Currency Translation Statement C hanges Equity Total						
Net Income or Loss					16,216,004,476	16,216,004,476
2009.12.31 (end)	5,391,000,000	4,896,713,827	(1,172,203,013)	821,688,074	42,857,873,575	52,795,072,463
2010.01.01 (beginning)	5,391,000,000	4,896,713,827	(1,172,203,013)	821,688,074	42,857,873,575	52,795,072,463
Retained Earnings After Prior Period Adjustments						
Dividends					(1,044,864,200)	(1,044,864,200)
Retained Earnings After Appropriations					41,813,009,375	51,750,208,263
New Account for Total E quity						
Purchase of Treasury Sto						
New Account for Total E quity(3)			193,657,423			193,657,423
New Account for Total E quity(2)		172,479,531				172,479,531
New Account for Total E quity(4)			17,784,722			17,784,722
Gains on Valuation of A vailable for Sale Securiti es				77,851,299		77,851,299
Losses on Valuation of A vailable for Sale Securiti es						
Gains on Valuation of Equity Method Securities						
Losses on Valuation of E quity Method Securities						
Revaluation Reserve Cap ital Surplus Statement C hanges Equity Total						
Gains Foreign Currency Translation Statement Ch anges Equity Total						
Losses Foreign Currency Translation Statement C hanges Equity Total						
Net Income or Loss					7,410,941,299	7,410,941,299
2010.12.31 (end)	5,391,000,000	5,069,193,358	(960,760,868)	899,539,373	49,223,950,674	59,622,922,537